
Date:

Course: Data Warehousing and Data Mining (IT60107)

Srl. No. Roll No. Name Email Address Signature

1 04CS3021 Samir Kr. Mardi samirkgpian@gmail.com

2 06EC1005 Subhankar Biswas neo20iitkgp@gmail.com

3 06CS3002 Biswajeet Mistry biswajeet87@gmail.com

4 07CS3012 Sohadra Upadhyay sohadra@gmail.com

5 07CS3030 Antarip Biswas cappedantarip@gmail.com

6 10IT70P03 Jit Mukherjee nameisjit@gmail.com

7 11CS60R05 K.A.Mahesh Kumar Naik k.a.mahesh.naik@gmail.com

8 11CS91Q01 Tripti Swarnakar tripti_sarap@yahoo.com

9 11IT60Q01 Chetan Singh Negi csnegi.iitkgp@gmail.com

10 11IT60Q02 Subhas Barman subhas.barman@gmail.com

11 11IT60Q03 Khitish Kumar Gadnayak khitish05071983@gmail.com

12 11IT60R01 Sumanth Vishwaraj sumanth.vish@gmail.com

13 11IT60R03 Siddharth Bharti siddharth.bharti@live.com

14 11IT60R04 Bhaykar Manav manavbhaykar2008@gmail.com

15 11IT60R05 Piyush Kumar P Singh piyush.221189@gmail.com

16 11IT60R06 Manisha Sharma mani99niec@gmail.com

17 11IT60R07 Reena Tirkey reena_d43tirkey@rediffmail.com

18 11IT60R08 Satendra Sahu sahu.satendra1988@gmail.com

19 11IT60R09 Abhishek Sahu pranjal.sahu@gmail.com
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20 11IT60R10 Rahul Kumar Patle patlerahulkumar@gmail.com

21 11IT60R11 Rajeev Kumar Chaurasia rajeev_sgsits2006@yahoo.co.in

22 11IT60R12 Ravi Kalyan Bhakat mailtome.rob@gmail.com

23 11IT60R13 Sajan Patra sajanxyz@gmail.com

24 11IT60R14 Chittitalli Gantimalla chitti515@gmail.com

25 11IT60R15 Porshia Mitra porshiamitra@gmail.com

26 11IT60R16 Abhishek Agarwal abhigem.126@gmail.com

27 11IT60R17 Triparna Mondal triparna.tultul@gmail.com

28 11IT60R18 S Ajay Babu ajay.saketi@gmail.com

29 11IT60R19 Marreddy Nagajyothi nagajyothimarreddy@gmail.com

30 11IT60R20 Pullamsetty Harika harika.pullamsetty@gmail.com

31 11IT60R21 Alok Kumar alokkumary2j@gmail.com

32 11IT60R22 Varun Pandey varunpandey.iitkgp@gmail.com

33 11IT60R23 Ishan Chokshi ishanchokshi@gmail.com

34 11IT60S01 Shukla Banik shukla_sim@yahoo.co.in

35 11IT91P01 Shrutilipi Bhattacharjee shrutilipi.2007@gmail.com
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